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07/12/2017 

 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/001 dated 15th November 2017, the 
names of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Trainer-Food & Beverage Services (Nos of 
Posts 08) on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 
 

SL 
No Name Fathers Name Contact No Email ID 

1 Abdul Majid Sheikh Abdul Karim 
Sheikh 7002453968 majidabdul932@gmail.com 

2 
Ajay Shankar Jha   7765846232 

9155333168 ajayjharace@gmail.com 

3 Anil Kumar Lt. Vikas Koriya 9859100249 koriya60@gmail.com 

4 Anup Kalita G C Kalita 9859058859 kalita.cool@gmail.com 

5 
Anupam Basu Late. Mr. Ashok 

Kumar Basu 
9836252045 
8291918802 anupambasu321981@gmail.com 

6 
B.S.Balamurali   7262803009 balamurali7866@gmail.com 

7 
Bhupen Chandra 

Rabha Dhaneswar Rabha. 9401801943 rabhabhupen85@gmail.com 

8 
Binota Sharma Binoy Sharma 9101791957 

9401863334 binotasharmamukherjee@gmail.com 

9 Biswajit Borah   94350 63438 jeetborah09@gmail.com 

10 
Chayanika Kalita Rabindra Mohan 

Kalita 8876210863 kalitachayanika123@gmail.com 

11 
Debaneel Dutta 

Baruah 
Bhabesh Dutta 

Baruah 
9707072312/ 
9101280963 debaneel1906@gmail.com 

12 
Ditya Prakash Nagendra Prasad 

Singh 7992484103 dityaprakash@yahoo.com 

13 
Hiranya mazumdar Lalit Mazumdar 9921204624 hiranyamazumdar123@gmail.com 

14 Jitu Kumar Das Siva Prasad Das 9954321386 jitu_das212007@yahoo.com 

15 
Kaushik Bhoumik   7044093605 kaaushikbhaumik123@gmail.com 

16 Kaushik dutta Tilak Chandra Deka 80115170072 kaushikdeka13@gmail.com 

17 
Keshav Chandra 

Gogoi   9711335384 gogoi.keshab4@gmail.com 

18 Kinjalkrishna Upendra Kr. Deka 9707068161 kinjalkrishna00@gmail.com 

19 
Kulen Sharma Purusuttom 

sharma 7002547380 kulen.sharma@tsd.ikyaglobal.com 

20 
Mansingh Bharti Ramishwar Bharti 

Das   mansinghbhartiihm@gmail.com 
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21 
Md Shah Jamal Abdul Hussain 8761949079 786mdshahjamal@gmail.com 

 

22 
Mir Lutfar Rahaman   9933988141 mlrahaman12@gmail.com 

23 
Mridul Nath   8486588262 mridulnath32@gmail.com 

24 Mukut Das Lt. Soneswar Das 9706259224 das.mukutpk@gmail.com 

25 Nagendra Yadav A.D. Yadav 9118445889 narendray36@gmail.com 

26 Nazneen Sultana Abdul Odud 8812051263 naaz302sultana@gmail.com 

27 
Nimisha Bora 
Basumatary 

Late Ganesh 
Basumatary 7035970237 nimmi8055@rediffmail.com 

28 
Nitul Bhattacharya Bipin Chandra 

Bhattcharya  nitul123.bhatta@gmail.com 

29 
Pankaj Kumar Nath Lakhshan Chandra 

Nath. 7002564982 nathpankaj7891@gmail.com 

30 
Partha Pratim 

Medhi Kanak Ch. Medhi 9085245309, partha.medhi238@gmail.com 

31 
Partha Pratim 

Handique Bolin Handique 8472919625 parthahandique31@gmail.com 

32 Piyush Gupta K L Gupta 9085042346 piyushgupta304@gmail.com 

33 Pranjal Bayan Sunanda Bayan 9706959646 pranjalhos16@gmail.com 

34 Pulak Deka Madhu Ram Deka 8011818825 pulakdeka89@gmail.com 

35 Pulok Mech Lt. Umesh Ch. 
Mech 8812903259 pulok_mech@yahoo.com 

36 Rahul Mishra S.N Mishra 9827733569 ihm.rahulmishra@gmail.com 

37 Rathin Ray Narayan Ch Ray 8753900143 rathin465@gmail.com 

38 Riajur Rahman Manoor Ali 
Rahman 8723920263 riajur.rahman2013@gmail.com 

39 
Samarjit Kumar 

Shaw 
Durga Prasad 

Shaw 9085306706 samarjitkumar2@gmail.com 

40 
Satish Kumar 

Pandey 
Lt. Shri Bharat 

Pandey 9862132328 spandey.hospitality@gmail.com 

41 
Sawgat Sengupta Lt.  Samar 

Sengupta 9401010105 sawgatsengupta2014@gmail.com 

42 Shalesh Raj Pandey Nand Jee Pandey 9835089131 rupraj.tari@gmail.com 

43 
Dibya Dipam Sarma  Narendra Nath 

Sarma 88129-39239 deepamsarma.hm@gmail.com 
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44 
Srikanta 

Basumatary 
Balendra 

Basumatary 7083472351 srikantabasumatary21@gmail.com 

45 Suhail Akhtar Abdul Karim 
Sarkar 9678367297 s_akhter69@yahoo.com 

46 Sujoy Das   9836627102 sujoycan@gmail.com 

47 
Sunita Boro   88764 08782 

87308 06084 boro_sunita@rediffmail.com 

48 Trailokya Medhi Bhadreswar 
Medhi 9854927649 trail.tm@gmail.com 

49 Varun Mishra S.S. Mishra 9000634109 varunrihc_jsr@rediffmail.com 

50 Vishal Kumar Onkar Nath 
kunwar 9931066477 vikasmunna00@gmail.com 

51 
Abhishek Srivastava Nawal Kishore 

Srivastava 9650156354 abhishek.1471@hotmail.com 

52 
Ganesh Prasad 

Yadav   8377967611 ganeshyadav93@gmail.com 

53 Vinay Kumbhar   9637320110 vinaykumbhar483@gmail.com 
 
 
 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 16/12/2017. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Mission Director 
Assam Skill Development Mission 

Six Mile, Guwahati 


